
Date Day Opponent Location Time

Dec. 2 Saturday William Blount Campbell County 2:00pm

Dec. 2 Saturday Campbell County Campbell County 3:00pm

Dec. 7 Thursday Catholic Away 6:00pm

Dec. 12 Tuesday Sevier County Home 4:30pm

Dec. 16 Saturday Kingston Loudon 10:00am

Dec. 16 Saturday Concord Christian Loudon 11:00am

Jan. 6 Saturday Loudon Home 9:00am

Jan. 6 Saturday Cumberland Gap Home 3:00pm

Jan.10 Wednesday Lenoir City Away 6:00pm

Jan. 16 Tuesday Hardin Valley Home 4:30pm

Jan. 17 Wednesday Catholic Home 6:00pm

Jan. 20 Saturday JV LEAGUE BRACKET PLAY Carter High TBD

Jan. 23 Tuesday William Blount Home 4:30pm

Jan. 26 Friday West Home 4:30pm

Jan. 30 Tuesday Maryville Home 4:30pm

Feb. 2 Friday Bearden Away 4:30pm

Feb. 3 Saturday JV PLAYDAY Home TBD

*Please Note: times and dates are subject to change
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